Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name
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=7
(<5)
19
20
21
7
22
23
24
25
26
(<5)
27
28
29
30
31
32
(<5)
33
=7
34
=7
35
36
37
=7

738
137
163
210
138
206
139
203
208
141
612
283
147
740
607
146
451
143
140
650
202
739
443
145
742
224
167
691
450
815
205
606
160
604
164
692
816
449
204
602
142
446
693
445
223

Isaac Bohaty
Peyton Nystrom
Matthew Roth
Sam Huettl
Calvin Brown
Paul Fisher
Jerry Giles
Jacob Dick
Logan Hoff

Nick Malovrh
Jared Wondra
Nick Hiebl

Zach Olson
Charlie Bleskachek
Jake Moede
Addison Hill

Ben Springob
Peter Alsides
Lucas Linzmeier
Marcus Ackerman
Carter Chojnacki
Peyton Tozer
Trevor Frane
Tom Nystrom
Myles Fish
Grant Urban
Noah Streveler
Alec O'Meara
Aaron Polum
Brendan Lempe
Cade Esker
Charlie Mews
Tyler Geiger
Carter Kurey
Aaron Schmeiser
John Swanson
Jonatan Vitelli
Matt Polum
Jordan Dzikowich
Colin Ewing
Flynn McQuillen
Isaac Kosobucki
Joel Hanson
Xavier Klien

Eli Swansen

Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High

Team

McDonell Central
Columbus Catholic
Colby

Marshfield HS
Columbus Catholic
Marshfield HS
Columbus Catholic
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS
Columbus Catholic
Bonduel

Edgar
Columbus Catholic
McDonell Central
Bonduel
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Owen-Withee
Marshfield HS
McDonell Central
Pacelli
Columbus Catholic
McDonell Central
Marshfield HS
Colby
Chequamegon
Pacelli

Benilde St Margaret's
Marshfield HS
Bonduel
Colby

Bonduel
Colby
Chequamegon
Benilde St Margaret's
Pacelli

Marshfield HS
Bonduel
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli
Chequamegon
Pacelli

Marshfield HS

1

12:30.4
12:37.6
12:39.3
12:52.7
12:55.9
12:57.1
13:00.6
13:01.0
13:01.6
13:03.4
13:05.0
13:05.6
13:07.5
13:09.4
13:12.6
13:14.9
13:19.6
13:19.7
13:22.6
13:37.9
13:38.9
13:39.2
13:48.3
13:48.4
13:59.9
14:00.5
14:04.3
14:05.3
14:14.1
14:15.3
14:20.6
14:30.9
14:31.6
14:32.9
14:37.4
14:38.0
14:41.2
14:43.6
14:44.5
14:46.5
14:49.0
14:59.6
15:05.7
15:07.9
15:09.9

08/31/2013 01:22:51



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

38
(<5)
7
7
7

39

40

41
7

42

43

44
7

45

46
7
7

47
=7

48
=7

49
=7
7

50
7
7
7

51
7
7
7
7

52
=7

53
=7

54
=7
7

55
(<5)
7
7
o)

442
394
217
455
456
281
695
694
212
162
279
158
448
278
609
453
215
741
440
273
447
171
454
207
611
199
216
444
275
198
211
221
441
698
170
277
144
696
605
209
744
395
608
200
214

Ben Formella
Nick Eidenschink
Shaheryar Mozaffer
Logan Vayder
Richie Zuppan
Mitchel Paul
Sebastian Wagner
Grayson Kief
Hunter Karau
Issiah Meddaugh
Joshua Brewster
Tanner Flick
Charlie Neufeld
Jacob Mueller
Craig Rusch
Dillon Tutton
Ben LePage
Jaebin Bourget
Sam Balke
Caden Higgins
Charlie Kulick
Benjamin Krug
Luke Vayder
David Gui

Isaac Tepolt
Brady Aumann
Adam Maki

Sam Franz
Heath Kavajecz
Nathan Albanito
Zachary Iniguez
Logan Schmoll
Curtis Carlson
Tristan Mollman
Nevada Lilly
Alex Gajewski
Weston Schlafke
Will Gustafson
Aaron Margolofsky
Justin Hoffmann
JD Bohaty

Blaze Thurber
Garrett Ruatti
Ben Baur

Jason Kracht

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior High

Team

Pacelli

Nekoosa High School
Marshfield HS
Pacelli

Pacelli

Edgar
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Marshfield HS
Colby

Edgar

Colby

Pacelli

Edgar

Bonduel

Pacelli
Marshfield HS
McDonell Central
Pacelli

Edgar

Pacelli

Colby

Pacelli
Marshfield HS
Bonduel
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS
Pacelli

Edgar

Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS
Pacelli
Chequamegon
Colby

Edgar

Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Bonduel
Marshfield HS
McDonell Central
Nekoosa High School
Bonduel
Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS

2

15:13.6
15:15.6
15:23.1
15:27.6
15:30.1
15:31.1
15:42.4
15:50.9
15:52.9
16:06.5
16:08.2
16:34.1
16:34.9
16:35.5
16:36.9
16:39.0
16:41.9
16:43.0
16:43.4
16:46.1
16:47.7
16:49.3
16:49.6
16:53.6
17:08.3
17:08.9
17:12.2
17:12.6
17:16.1
17:28.1
17:37.4
17:39.1
17:48.4
17:48.6
17:54.9
18:05.5
18:05.7
18:07.4
18:25.6
19:03.3
19:04.9
19:17.2
19:25.4
19:25.5
19:38.4

08/31/2013 01:22:51



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

91
92
93
94
95
96

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

56

697
222
600
601
276
743

Trey Mollman
Logan Schreiner
Rugby Bosman
Jared Erb

Nathan Normington
Mark Buchmann

Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High

Team
Chequamegon
Marshfield HS
Bonduel
Bonduel
Edgar
McDonell Central

08/31/2013 01:22:51



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Place Team

1 Columbus Catholic

2 Marshfield HS

3 McDonell Central

4 Bonduel

5 Colby

6 Pacelli

7 Chequamegon

8 Edgar
Inc. Benilde St Margaret's
Inc. Nekoosa High School
Inc. Owen-Withee

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Junior High

Top5
Places

37

Top 5 Times:
46

Top 5 Times:
104

Top 5 Times:
118

Top 5 Times:
129

Top 5 Times:
132

Top 5 Times:
174

Top 5 Times:
187

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 1

2 5
1:04:45.2

4 6
1:05:31.4

1 14
1:10:02.0

11 15
1:10:08.1

3 24
1:11:59.2

17 21
1:11:05.4

25 32
1:15:22.4

12 39
1:18:06.7

20

28

29

26

36

43

4
10

22

30

31

33

40

45

Finishers

2
13

19

47

34

42

35

41

48

6*

16

23

55

46

44

37

52

51

27

56

50

49

38

54

53

08/31/2013 01:22:54



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Columbus Catholic

Team Score (places): 37

137
138
139
141
147
146
143
140
145
142
144

© 0O ~NO UL WDN P

P
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Peyton Nystrom
Calvin Brown
Jerry Giles

Nick Malovrh
Zach Olson
Addison Hill
Peter Alsides
Lucas Linzmeier
Tom Nystrom
Flynn McQuillen
Weston Schlafke

Team - Marshfield HS
Team Score (places): 46

1 210
2 206
3 203
4 208
5 202
6 224
7 205
8 204
9 223
10 217
11 212
12 215
13 207
14 199
15 216
16 198
17 211
18 221
19 209
20 200
21 214
22 222

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Sam Huettl

Paul Fisher
Jacob Dick
Logan Hoff
Carter Chojnacki
Grant Urban
Cade Esker
Jordan Dzikowich
Eli Swansen
Shaheryar Mozaffer
Hunter Karau
Ben LePage
David Gui

Brady Aumann
Adam Maki
Nathan Albanito
Zachary Iniguez
Logan Schmoll
Justin Hoffmann
Ben Baur

Jason Kracht
Logan Schreiner

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High

Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Finish Position

2 2
5 7
7 14
10 24
13 37
16 53
18 71

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

Finish Position

4 4
6 10
8 18
9 27
19 46
23 69
27 96

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

1

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 12:57.0

12:37.6
12:55.9
13:00.6
13:03.4
13:07.5
13:14.9
13:19.7
13:22.6
13:48.4
14:49.0
18:05.7

2

12:37.6 0:00.0
25:33.6 0:18.2
38:34.2 0:22.9
51:37.6 0:25.7
1:04:45.2 0:29.9
1:18:00.1 0:37.2
1:31:19.8 0:42.0
1:44:42.5 0:45.0
1:58:30.9 1:10.7
2:13:19.9 2:11.3
2:31:25.7 5:28.0

Average Time: 13:06.2

12:52.7
12:57.1
13:01.0
13:01.6
13:38.9
14:00.5
14:20.6
14:44.5
15:09.9
15:23.1
15:52.9
16:41.9
16:53.6
17:08.9
17:12.2
17:28.1
17:37.4
17:39.1
19:03.3
19:25.5
19:38.4
20:06.9

12:52.7 0:00.0

25:49.8 0:04.4

38:50.8 0:08.2

51:52.4 0:08.9
1:05:31.4 0:46.2
1:19:32.0 1:07.8
1:33:52.6 1:27.8
1:48:37.1 1:51.8
2:03:47.0 2:17.2
2:19:10.2 2:30.4
2:35:03.1 3:00.2
2:51:45.1 3:49.2
3:08:38.7 4:00.9
3:25:47.6 4:16.2
3:42:59.8 4:19.4
4:00:28.0 4:35.4
4:18:05.5 4:44.7
4:35:44.6 4:46.4
4:54:48.0 6:10.6
5:14:13.6 6:32.8
5:33:52.0 6:45.7
5:53:58.9 7:14.2

08/31/2013 01:22:55



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - McDonell Central
Team Score (places): 104

738 Isaac Bohaty

740 Charlie Bleskachek
739 Peyton Tozer

742 Myles Fish

741 Jaebin Bourget
744  JD Bohaty

743 Mark Buchmann

N o oA WN P

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 118

612 Jared Wondra
607 Jake Moede
606 Charlie Mews
604 Carter Kurey
602 Colin Ewing
609 Craig Rusch
611 Isaac Tepolt
605 Aaron Margolofsky
608 Garrett Ruatti
600 Rugby Bosman
601 Jared Erb

© 0O ~NO UL WDN P

R
()

Team - Colby
Team Score (places): 129

163 Matthew Roth
167 Noah Streveler
160 Tyler Geiger

164 Aaron Schmeiser
162 Issiah Meddaugh
158 Tanner Flick

171 Benjamin Krug
170 Nevada Lilly

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Pacelli
Team Score (places): 132

1 451 Ben Springob
2 443  Trevor Frane

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
14 15
20 35
22 57
47 104
55 159
56 215
Finish Position
11 11
15 26
28 54
30 84
34 118
46 164
50 214
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
24 27
29 56
31 87
42 129
44 173
49 222
More Than 7
Finish Position
17 17
21 38
2

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 3
Average Time: 14:00.4

12:30.4 12:30.4 0:00.0
13:09.4 25:39.8 0:39.0
13:39.2 39:19.0 1:08.8
13:59.9 53:18.9 1:29.5
16:43.0 1:10:02.0 4:12.6
19:04.9  1:29:07.0 6:34.5
21:51.1 1:50:58.1 9:20.7
- 4

Average Time: 14:01.6

13:05.0 13:05.0 0:00.0
13:12.6 26:17.6 0:07.5
14:30.9 40:48.6 1:25.8
14:32.9 55:21.5 1:27.9
14:46.5 1:10:08.1 1:41.5
16:36.9 1:26:45.1 3:31.9
17:08.3 1:43:53.4 4:03.2
18:25.6  2:02:19.1 5:20.6
19:25.4 2:21:44.5 6:20.3
20:29.1  2:42:13.7 7:24.0
20:46.6 3:03:00.3 7:41.5
- b5

Average Time: 14:23.8

12:39.3 12:39.3 0:00.0
14:04.3 26:43.6 1:25.0
14:31.6 41:15.2 1:52.3
14:37.4 55:52.6 1:58.1
16:06.5 1:11:59.2 3:27.2
16:34.1 1:28:33.4 3:54.8
16:49.3 1:45:22.8 4:10.0
17:54.9 2:03:17.7 5:15.6
- 6

Average Time: 14:13.0

13:19.6
13:48.3

13:19.6 0:00.0
27:08.0 0:28.6

08/31/2013 01:22:55



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Pacelli
Team Score (places): 132

3 450 Aaron Polum
4 449  Matt Polum
5 446 Isaac Kosobucki
6 445  Xavier Klien
7 442 Ben Formella
8 455 Logan Vayder
9 456 Richie Zuppan
10 448 Charlie Neufeld
11 453  Dillon Tutton
12 440 Sam Balke
13 447  Charlie Kulick
14 454  Luke Vayder
15 444  Sam Franz
16 441 Curtis Carlson

Team - Chequamegon
Team Score (places): 174

691
692
693
695
694
698
696
697

Alec O'Meara
John Swanson
Joel Hanson
Sebastian Wagner
Grayson Kief
Tristan Mollman
Will Gustafson
Trey Mollman

00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 187

283
281
279
278
273
275
277
276

Nick Hiebl

Mitchel Paul
Joshua Brewster
Jacob Mueller
Caden Higgins
Heath Kavajecz
Alex Gajewski
Nathan Normington

00 ~NO O WN P

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 14:13.0
26 64 14:14.1 41:22.1 0:54.4
33 97 14:43.6 56:05.8 1:23.9
35 132 14:59.6 1:11:05.4 1:39.9
37 169 15:07.9 1:26:13.3 1:48.2
38 207 15:13.6 1:41:27.0 1:53.9
More Than 7 15:27.6 1:56:54.6 2:07.9
More Than 7 15:30.1 2:12:24.8 2:10.4
More Than 7 16:34.9 2:28:59.7 3:15.2
More Than 7 16:39.0 2:45:38.8 3:19.3
More Than 7 16:43.4 3:02:22.2 3:23.7
More Than 7 16:47.7 3:19:10.0 3:28.0
More Than 7 16:49.6 3:35:59.6 3:29.9
More Than 7 17:12.6 3:53:12.3 3:53.0
More Than 7 17:48.4 4:11:00.8 4:28.8
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:04.4
25 25 14:05.3 14:05.3 0:00.0
32 57 14:38.0 28:43.3 0:32.7
36 93 15:05.7 43:49.1 1:00.3
40 133 15:42.4 59:31.5 1:37.1
41 174 15:50.9 1:15:22.4 1:45.5
52 226 17:48.6 1:33:11.1 3:43.3
54 280 18:07.4 1:51:18.6 4:02.1
More Than 7 19:52.9 2:11:11.5 5:47.6
Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 15:37.3
12 12 13:05.6 13:05.6 0:00.0
39 51 15:31.1 28:36.8 2:25.4
43 94 16:08.2 44:45.0 3:02.5
45 139 16:35.5 1:01:20.6 3:29.9
48 187 16:46.1 1:18:06.7 3:40.4
51 238 17:16.1 1:35:22.9 4:10.5
53 291 18:05.5 1:53:28.4 4:59.8
More Than 7 20:59.7 2:14:28.2 7:54.0
3 08/31/2013 01:22:55




Columbus Catholic Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Benilde St Margaret's Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 815 Brendan Lempe Less Than 5 14:15.3 14:15.3 0:00.0
2 816 Jonatan Vitelli Less Than 5 14:41.2 28:56.5 0:25.9
Team - Nekoosa High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 394 Nick Eidenschink Less Than 5 15:15.6 15:15.6 0:00.0
2 395 Blaze Thurber Less Than 5 19:17.2 34:32.9 4:01.6
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 650 Marcus Ackerman Less Than 5 13:37.9 13:37.9 0:00.0

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 4 08/31/2013 01:22:55



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 (<5)

12 11

13 12

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27  (<5)

28 26

29 27

30 28

31 29

32 30

33 (>7)

34 31

35 32

36 33

37 34

38 35

39 (<5)

0 7

41 (>7)

42 36

43 37

4 7

45 (>7)

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

289
702
195
169
704
435
157
156
433
196
657
710
161
589
150
596
148
707
151
430
193
706
708
432
152
592
534
709
166
292
194
585
712
438
437
429
587
591
645
434
713
191
149
714
711

Marissa Ellenbecker
Nicole Koski
Sophia Schrodi
Hailey Voelker
Allison Michels
Sophie Schroeder
Isabell Feiten
Annika Brown
Dominique Jamsion
Riley Slade
Mackenzie Person
Jeanna Scanlon
Abby Heddiger
Peyton Hrabik
Jocelyn Anderson
Laney Richmond
Morgan Albrecht
Kennedi Kielpikowski
Melanie Lang
Grace Engebretson
Lilly O'Brien
Breanna Schmidt
Kari Mrotek

Ashley Hoerter
Julianna Kollross
Alana Paholke
Kylie Nevells

Lilah Pearson
Jenna Steen

Betsy Webb
Madelyn Scheibe
Arianna Factor
Abby Herbst

Paige Kussow
Autumn Trzebiatowski
Katy Czerwinski
Moriah Griesbach
Alexandria Novitski
Iris Quinlan
Jennifer Kubowski
Kristina Peterson
Rylee Hill

Marah Jicinsky
Allison Smith
Johanna Schloer

Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior High

Team
Edgar
Chequamegon
Marshfield HS
Colby
Chequamegon
Pacelli
Colby
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli
Marshfield HS
Owen-Withee
Chequamegon
Colby
Bonduel
Columbus Catholic
Bonduel
Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli
Marshfield HS
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Pacelli
Columbus Catholic
Bonduel

Benilde St Margaret's
Chequamegon
Colby

Edgar

Marshfield HS
Bonduel
Chequamegon
Pacelli

Pacelli

Pacelli

Bonduel

Bonduel
Alma Center Lincoln
Pacelli
Chequamegon
Marshfield HS
Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Chequamegon

1

13:19.5
13:49.9
14:23.2
14:33.7
14:46.6
14:47.1
14:52.7
15:05.1
15:08.8
15:18.9
15:26.2
15:27.0
15:27.6
15:32.9
15:34.9
15:37.9
15:40.2
15:40.4
15:45.9
16:01.9
16:09.7
16:10.6
16:11.8
16:15.9
16:31.7
16:38.4
16:38.4
16:47.2
16:49.6
16:55.9
17:02.2
17:07.7
17:08.9
17:24.2
17:26.2
17:28.1
17:39.0
17:44.1
17:48.5
17:53.4
17:57.0
17:57.0
18:08.2
18:33.9
18:38.6

08/31/2013 01:22:56



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Columbus Catholic Invitational

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

38
39
>7)
(<5)
40
(C)
>7)
41
42
(C)
>7)
(C)
>7)
43
(<5)
=7
44
45
46

155
192
428
399
593
595
597
165
190
197
431
705
588
290
535
701
168
291
285

Greta Schiferl
Olivia Mueller
Mckenzie Cashin
Amanda Schaefbauer
Haley Quandt
Julia Richmond
Haley Rohr
Maggie Seefluth
Evie Greenlee
Raine Summers
Maddy Hinaus
Shawna Whelihan
Hannah Hert
Natalia Wesener
Marissa Watterson
Robyn Chrouser
Libby VanOver
Serina Grindeland
Brianna Slack

Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior High

Team
Columbus Catholic
Marshfield HS
Pacelli

Nekoosa High School
Bonduel

Bonduel

Bonduel
Colby

Marshfield HS
Marshfield HS
Pacelli
Chequamegon
Bonduel
Edgar
Benilde St Margaret's
Chequamegon
Colby
Edgar
Edgar

08/31/2013 01:22:56



Race Date

August 31, 2013

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Team

Chequamegon

Columbus Catholic

Pacelli

Colby

Marshfield HS

Bonduel

Edgar

Alma Center Lincoln

Benilde St Margaret's

Nekoosa High School

Owen-Withee

Team Summary Results

Girls
Junior High
Top5
Places 1 2
56 2 5
Top 5 Times: 1:15:54.7
80 8 14
Top 5 Times: 1:18:37.9
88 6 9
Top 5 Times: 1:19:38.1
91 4 7
Top 5 Times: 1:21:21.5
98 3 10
Top 5 Times: 1:20:51.2
117 13 15
Top 5 Times: 1:22:36.0
163 1 28
Top 5 Times: 1:35:51.0
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

16

19

12

20

25

43

Columbus Catholic Invitational

4
17

18

23

27

29

30

45

Finishers

2
21

24

31

41

36

34

46

6*
22

37

32

44

39

35

38

33

42

40
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Columbus Catholic Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Chequamegon Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 15:10.9
1 702 Nicole Koski 2 2 13:49.9 13:49.9 0:00.0
2 704  Allison Michels 5 7 14:46.6 28:36.6 0:56.6
3 710 Jeanna Scanlon 11 18 15:27.0 44:03.6 1:37.0
4 707 Kennedi Kielpikowski 17 35 15:40.4 59:44.0 1:50.4
5 706 Breanna Schmidt 21 56 16:10.6  1:15:54.7 2:20.7
6 708 Kari Mrotek 22 78 16:11.8  1:32:06.5 2:21.9
7 709 Lilah Pearson 26 104 16:47.2  1:48:53.8 2:57.3
8 712  Abby Herbst More Than 7 17:08.9  2:06:02.8 3:18.9
9 713 Kiristina Peterson More Than 7 17:57.0  2:23:59.8 4:07.0
10 714  Allison Smith More Than 7 18:33.9  2:42:33.7 4:43.9
11 711 Johanna Schloer More Than 7 18:38.6  3:01:12.4 4:48.7
12 705 Shawna Whelihan More Than 7 20:03.9 3:21:16.4 6:14.0
13 701 Robyn Chrouser More Than 7 21:24.9  3:42:41.3 7:34.9
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 15:43.5
1 156 Annika Brown 8 8 15:05.1 15:05.1 0:00.0
2 150 Jocelyn Anderson 14 22 15:34.9 30:40.0 0:29.8
3 148 Morgan Albrecht 16 38 15:40.2 46:20.2 0:35.1
4 151 Melanie Lang 18 56 15:45.9  1:02:06.1 0:40.8
5 152  Julianna Kollross 24 80 16:31.7  1:18:37.9 1:26.6
6 149 Marah Jicinsky 37 117 18:08.2  1:36:46.1 3:03.1
7 155 Greta Schiferl 38 155 18:54.9 1:55:41.1 3:49.8
Team - Pacelli Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 15:55.6
1 435 Sophie Schroeder 6 6 14:47.1 14:47.1 0:00.0
2 433 Dominique Jamsion 9 15 15:08.8 29:56.0 0:21.6
3 430 Grace Engebretson 19 34 16:01.9 45:58.0 1:14.7
4 432  Ashley Hoerter 23 57 16:15.9  1:02:13.9 1:28.7
5 438 Paige Kussow 31 88 17:24.2  1:19:38.1 2:37.0
6 437  Autumn Trzebiatowski 32 120 17:26.2 1:37:04.4 2:39.0
7 429 Katy Czerwinski 33 153 17:28.1  1:54:32.5 2:41.0
8 434  Jennifer Kubowski More Than 7 17:53.4  2:12:26.0 3:06.2
9 428 Mckenzie Cashin More Than 7 19:03.6  2:31:29.6 4:16.4
10 431 Maddy Hinaus More Than 7 20:02.7  2:51:32.4 5:15.5
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Race Date Columbus Catholic Invitational

August 31, 2013 Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Colby Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 16:16.3
1 169 Hailey Voelker 4 4 14:33.7 14:33.7 0:00.0
2 157 Isabell Feiten 7 11 14:52.7 29:26.5 0:19.0
3 161 Abby Heddiger 12 23 15:27.6 44:54.1 0:53.8
4 166 Jenna Steen 27 50 16:49.6 1:01:43.8 2:15.8
5 165 Maggie Seefluth 41 91 19:37.7 1:21:21.5 5:04.0
6 168 Libby VanOver 44 135 21:56.6  1:43:18.2 7:22.8
Team - Marshfield HS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 98 Average Time: 16:10.2
1 195 Sophia Schrodi 3 3 14:23.2 14:23.2 0:00.0
2 196 Riley Slade 10 13 15:18.9 29:42.1 0:55.6
3 193 Lilly O'Brien 20 33 16:09.7 45:51.9 1:46.5
4 194 Madelyn Scheibe 29 62 17:02.2  1:.02:54.1 2:38.9
5 191 Rylee Hill 36 98 17:57.0 1:20:51.2 3:33.8
6 192 Olivia Mueller 39 137 18:57.1 1:39:48.4 4:33.9
7 190 Evie Greenlee 42 179 19:58.4 1:59:46.9 5:35.2
8 197 Raine Summers More Than 7 20:01.9 2:19:48.8 5:38.6
Team - Bonduel Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 117 Average Time: 16:31.2
1 589 Peyton Hrabik 13 13 15:32.9 15:32.9 0:00.0
2 596 Laney Richmond 15 28 15:37.9 31:10.8 0:05.0
3 592 Alana Paholke 25 53 16:38.4 47:49.3 1:05.5
4 585 Arianna Factor 30 83 17:07.7 1:04:57.0 1:34.8
5 587 Moriah Griesbach 34 117 17:39.0 1:22:36.0 2:06.0
6 591 Alexandria Novitski 35 152 17:44.1 1:40:20.1 2:11.2
7 593 Haley Quandt 40 192 19:21.2  1:59:41.4 3:48.3
8 595 Julia Richmond More Than 7 19:24.7 2:19:06.2 3:51.8
9 597 Haley Rohr More Than 7 19:26.2  2:38:32.4 3:53.2
10 588 Hannah Hert More Than 7 20:30.7 2:59:03.1 4:57.8
Team - Edgar Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 163 Average Time: 19:10.2
1 289 Marissa Ellenbecker 1 1 13:19.5 13:19.5 0:00.0
2 292 Betsy Webb 28 29 16:55.9 30:15.4 3:36.4
3 290 Natalia Wesener 43 72 20:37.0 50:52.4 7:17.5
4 291 Serina Grindeland 45 117 22:26.6 1:13:19.1 9:07.1
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Columbus Catholic Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
BibNo  Name Place Place

Team - Edgar Finish Position
Team Score (places): 163

5 285 Brianna Slack 46 163

Team - Alma Center Lincoln Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 645 Iris Quinlan Less Than

Team - Benilde St Margaret's Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 534 Kylie Nevells Less Than

2 535 Marissa Watterson Less Than

Team - Nekoosa High School Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 399 Amanda Schaefbauer Less Than

Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 657 Mackenzie Person Less Than

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

-7

Average Time: 19:10.2

22:31.9

-Inc.

1:35:51.0 9:12.4

Average Time:

17:48.5

-Inc.

17:48.5 0:00.0

Average Time:

16:38.4
21:09.2

-Inc.

16:38.4 0:00.0
37:47.7 4:30.7

Average Time:

19:07.6

-Inc.

19:07.6 0:00.0

Average Time:

15:26.2

15:26.2 0:00.0

08/31/2013 01:22:59



